

Agency: M/s Chandhi Enterprise

Kamdarpur Pkwy Road to Chindpur to Chindpur -

22-1-2022

Page 22

Kailash Bighar

10-1-2022

10-1-2022

M.K. Singh

E.E. R.M.D. Wary Aurangabad Division

A.E. Nohimgar S.M. Division

WASIM KHAN. BOOK No. 4621

Abstract of Cost

- ① provide & fixing of work
benches — do — E/P

Qty vide TMB — P-12

$$01 \text{ @ } 4482.41 / \text{each} = 4482.41$$

- ② provide & fixing of work
— do — E/P

Qty vide TMB P-12

$$02 \text{ Nos @ } 2078.84 / \text{No} = 4157.68$$

- ③ Clear & Grubby Bed
(and (By manual means)

— do — E/P

Qty vide TMB — P-12

$$0.35 \text{ Ha @ } 75000 / \text{Ha} = 26250$$

$$35,091$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(4) Cost of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits					BEP 35,051
do — — — — —					
Qty vide TMB P-22					
121.37 @ 127.64/m ³					21560.20
(5) Cost of embankment with approved material obtained from — — — — —					
do — — — — —					
Qty vide TMB P-23					
454.12 @ 261.09/m ³					118566.20
(6) Cost of Subgrade and Embankment shouldy with approved — — — — —					
do — — — — —					
Qty vide TMB P-13, 19					
879.72					
+ 318.55					
1198.27					
1197.94 @ 267.63/m ³					317011.20
(7) LWB - grad - 1 material					
Cost of granular Sub-base					
do — — — — —					
Qty vide TMB - 13					
359.56 @ 3130.04/m ³					1125437.20
(8) WBM - II - providing, laying, spreading and compaction — — — — —					
do — — — — —					
Qty vide TMB - P-13					
193.24 @ 4842.63/m ³					693658.20
					2311323.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(9) prime coat (new brick)					2311323
provide and apply prime					
do - EIR					
Qty vide TMB - P-17					
1453.5 @ 59.12/m ²					8593120
(10) Tack Coat - provide					
and apply - do - EIR					
Qty vide TMB - P-17					
1453.5 @ 20.23/m ²					2940420
(11) Mass type B - provide					
laying and rolling of class					
do - EIR					
Qty vide TMB - P-18					
1453.5 @ 27.42					39458200
(12) PCC (m ³⁰) - Cast of					
4m - surfaced, plain cast					
Concret - do - EIR					
Qty vide TMB - P-13					
73.12 m ³ @ 7626.59/m ³					55765600
(13) Hard Shoulding - laying					
brick soling layer - do					
EIR					
Qty vide TMB - P-19					
60 m ³ @ 518.24/m ²					31094000
(14) Kilometer Stone					

Continuation

340999000

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
Reinforced Cement M/S				34093302
Grade — do — E/D				
Ordinary Kilometer				
Qty vide TMB - 19				
02 @ 2798/No. = R				5596200
(15) Kilometer Stone — Reinforced				
— do — E/D				
200 m Stone				
Qty vide TMB - P-19				
02 @ 791.21/No. = R				1582.00
(16) Providing and fixing logs of masonry project :-				
Qty vide TMB - P-20				
04 @ 11450.57/each = R				45802200
(17) Boundary pillar / Land post				
— do — E/D				
Qty vide TMB - P-20				
20 @ 745.05/No. = R				14901200
(18) Retro-reflectised traffic				
Sign — do — E/D				
Qty vide TMB - P-21				
04 @ 4178.95/each = R				16716200
(19) 600 mm circular				
Qty vide TMB - P-21				
4 @ 5602.68/No. = R				22411200
				3516998200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
20/21 600 mm x 450 mm each Qty vide TMB-P-21 2 @ 5456.95/each = 16914.20					
21/22 Road Marking with hot applied flammols — — Bituminous Surface — do — E.P. Qty vide TMB P-20 76 m ² @ 886.46/m ² = 67371.20					
22/23 Road Marking with hot applied flammols — — Concrete — do — — E.P. Qty vide TMB-P-20 24 @ 1005.35/m ² = 24128.20					
23/24 Rumble Strips — pre mix Bituminous Carpet — do — E.P. Qty vide TMB P-21 13.5 @ 271.47/m ² = 3665.20					
24/25 Road Marking paint — — do — E.P. Qty vide TMB P-21 13.5 @ 886.46/m ² = 11967.20					

Continuation

3635043.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

28

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(25) planting of tree by					
the Road side					
do - EIC					
Qty vide TMB P-21					
38 @ 1288.76 / No =					48973.200
Cross-Drainage					
(26) EIC in excavation for					
(27) foundation of str					
do - EIC					
Qty vide TMB P-14					
59.6 @ 398.62 =					23758.200
(27) provide p.c.c (m/s)					
(28) do - EIC					
Qty vide TMB P-14					
9.2 m ³ @ 6606.16 / m ³ =					60777.200
(28) P.C.C. m ² - m					
(25) Sub-str - do -					
EIC					
Qty vide TMB P-14					
55.3 @ 7615.48 / m ³ =					421136.200
(29) planting on parapet wall					
(30) (B/W) Pany. - do -					
EIC					
Qty vide TMB P-21					
41.28 @ 137.88 / m ² =					5690.200
					4195377.200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
30) Providing and laying Rec					
31) Pipe N/A-3				do	
— E/O					
Qty vide TMB P-14					
15 Rm @ 7642.91/Rm					= 114219.200
31) 300 mm corrugated pipe					
32) providing and laying					
— do — E/O					
Qty vide TMB P-14					
20 Rm @ 1022.96/Rm					= 20459.200
32) Removing all type of					
33) H.P and Steels					
— do — E/O					
Qty vide TMB P-14					
7.5 Rm @ 258.7/Rm					= 1940.200
					43324.9520
Add 18% GST					= 7798.49200
Add 1% CM					= 4332.49200
					51556.68200
Add S.fee (10%)					= 5155.668200
					56712.350200
Below 33.33.1.					= 17434.95200
					34977.5150
Less previous Bill					= 20326.55200
1st of Bill					69957.4200
Continuation					145486.0000
					75528.6000
ABY					76522.5000
16/10/20					
16/10/20					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

3.7

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
① All work completed					
② No work done					
③					
④					
⑤					
⑥					
⑦					
⑧					
⑨					
⑩					
⑪					
⑫					
⑬					
⑭					
⑮					
⑯					
⑰					
⑱					
⑲					
⑳					
㉑					
㉒					
㉓					
㉔					
㉕					
㉖					
㉗					
㉘					
㉙					
㉚					
㉛					
㉜					
㉝					
㉞					
㉟					
㊱					
㊲					
㊳					
㊴					
㊵					
㊶					
㊷					
㊸					
㊹					
㊺					
㊻					
㊼					
㊽					
㊾					
㊿					